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VBET League
2021/22 11th round, Match #88

Monday, 18.10.2021, 19:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 10°C. Spectators: 1309

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 1

«Veres» Rivne

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
6 Kadiri
2 Bilovar Kristian
47 Vantukh Roman
9 Putria Illia (C)
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
19 Isaienko Yevhenii
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
10 Avahimian Artur
7 Gio
74 Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
37 Dubko Valerii
27 Kuzyk Denys
23 Dolhov Petro
4 Tlumak Yurii
18 Buhai Vladyslav
8 Vachiberadze Beka
14 Kravchenko Serhii
45 Braharu Maksym

Coach
Moroz Yurii

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
4 Soldat Ihor
33 Myroshnyk Roman
8 Honcharenko Roman
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
77 Polyulyah Nikita
29 Kucherov Valerii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
21 Panasenko Serhii
17 Pasich Hennadii
9 Shestakov Mykhailo

Substitutes
13 Kychak Artem
71 Shestakov Serhii
14 Makhniev Dmytro
32 Petko Serhii
10 Tymofiienko Vitalii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
97 Ghechev Mikhail
88 Hehedosh Robert
7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Chopilko Taras
Assistant 2:
Myronov Oleksii
4th Official:
Abdula Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh

Delegate:
Prozorovskyi Mykhailo
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VBET League, 2021/22, 11th round, Match #88
Monday, 18.10.2021, 19:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 10°C. Spectators: 1309

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 1 «Veres» Rivne
17' 42 Pasich Yevhenii

20' 29 Kucherov Valerii

5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 33'

9 Putria Illia 36'

39' 21 Panasenko Serhii

6 Kadiri
37 Dubko Valerii 46'

9 Putria Illia 66'

72' 21 Panasenko Serhii
32 Petko Serhii

72' 9 Shestakov Mykhailo
7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

10 Avahimian Artur
27 Kuzyk Denys 74'

74 Vanat Vladyslav
18 Buhai Vladyslav 74'

81' 42 Pasich Yevhenii
10 Tymofiienko Vitalii

19 Isaienko Yevhenii
8 Vachiberadze Beka 82'

8 Vachiberadze Beka 87'

88' 77 Polyulyah Nikita
14 Makhniev Dmytro

88' 17 Pasich Hennadii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

90+1' 47 Kohut Bohdan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


